Compare brother sewing machines

When it comes to finding the best Brother sewing machine for your needs, having a quick
side-by-side comparison of features can save you time and effort. Below is a comprehensive
chart to compare brother sewing machines to help you make an informed choice. Whether
you're looking for a machine for beginners, quilting, or heavy-duty sewing, this table

highlights key specifications like stitch options, weight, purpose, and price.

Model Stitches  Weight (Ibs) Best For

Brother XM2701 27 12.6 Making clothes, beginners

Brother XR3774 37 15.8 Home use, quilting
Brother PQ1500SL 1 (straight) 24.2 Heavy fabrics, speed
Brother ST371HD 37 18.4 Heavy-duty tasks

Brother SM1400 14 115 Budget-friendly, beginners
Brother CS7000X 70 10.5 Beginners, quilting

Brother SQ9285 150 18.1 Quilting, embroidery

Brother CS5055 60 11.0 Advanced sewing, garments

Brother SE600 80 26.2 Embroidery, sewing combo

Brother XR9550 165 10.14 Computerized sewing, quilting

Price

$109

$159

$749

$179

$99

$239

$169

$129

$499

$259



IMAGE

Our Top Picks

PRODUCT

BROTHER XM2701

v Features: 12.6 Ibs, Automatic
Needle Threading, Top drop-in.

v Benefits: Exceptionally user-
friendly, perfect for beginners.

BROTHER XR3774

v Features: 18.7 lbs, Top drop-in
with clear cover, 37 built-in
stitches

v Benefits:Handy Stitch Selection.
Affordable Price.

BROTHER PQ1500SL

v Features: 29 pounds (13.2 kg),
Drop-in bobbin, Single stitch

v Benefits: High-speed
performance. Ample throat
space.

BROTHER ST371HD
v Features: 14.3 Ibs , Top drop-in
Bobbin, 37 Built-in stitches.

v Benefits: Durable. Convertible
Free Arm.

RATING

9.4

9.4

9.4

9.0



	Compare brother sewing machines
	Our Top Picks

