Compare brother sewing machines

When it comes to finding the **best Brother sewing machine** for your needs, having a quick side-by-side comparison of features can save you time and effort. Below is a comprehensive chart to compare brother sewing machines to help you make an informed choice. Whether you're looking for a machine for beginners, quilting, or heavy-duty sewing, this table highlights key specifications like stitch options, weight, purpose, and price.

Model	Stitches	Weight (lbs)	Best For	Price
Brother XM2701	27	12.6	Making clothes, beginners	\$109
Brother XR3774	37	15.8	Home use, quilting	\$159
Brother PQ1500SL	1 (straight)	24.2	Heavy fabrics, speed	\$749
Brother ST371HD	37	18.4	Heavy-duty tasks	\$179
Brother SM1400	14	11.5	Budget-friendly, beginners	\$99
Brother CS7000X	70	10.5	Beginners, quilting	\$239
Brother SQ9285	150	18.1	Quilting, embroidery	\$169
Brother CS5055	60	11.0	Advanced sewing, garments	\$129
Brother SE600	80	26.2	Embroidery, sewing combo	\$499
Brother XR9550	165	10.14	Computerized sewing, quilting	\$259

Our Top Picks

IMAGE	PRODUCT	RATING
TOP CHOICE	BROTHER XM2701 ✓ Features: 12.6 lbs, Automatic Needle Threading, Top drop-in. ✓ Benefits: Exceptionally user- friendly, perfect for beginners.	9.4
	BROTHER XR3774 ✓ Features: 18.7 lbs, Top drop-in with clear cover, 37 built-in stitches ✓ Benefits:Handy Stitch Selection. Affordable Price.	9.4
TOP CHOICE	BROTHER PQ1500SL ✓ Features: 29 pounds (13.2 kg), Drop-in bobbin, Single stitch ✓ Benefits: High-speed performance. Ample throat space.	9.4
TOP CHOICE	BROTHER ST371HD ✓ Features: 14.3 lbs , Top drop-in Bobbin, 37 Built-in stitches. ✓ Benefits: Durable. Convertible Free Arm.	(9.0)